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No.

1101.
555.

276.
775.

478.
750.
1119.
1093.
1359.

389.
390.
194.
1140.

730.
350.
1049.
903.
814.

1081.

357.
915.
470.

731.
605.
810.
1291.
215.
949.
850.
383,

486.
992.

986.
78.

757.
1141.
140.

399,

479,

1000.

348.

556,
28.

186.

146.
829,
1292,

942,
1184,

950.
. Wall, Constance Lucy ..
528.
537.

1206.

Name.

Thomson, Enid Mary ..
Thomson, Frances Elizabeth

. Thomson, Isabel Jean ..

Thomson, Jean Gertrude
Thomson, Thomas Andrew
Thomson,; William Frederick
Thorley, Patricia Mary

Thorne, Alfred George
Thornton, Richard Norman
Thorp, Margaret Leah

Thrana, Berntine Elfreda
Thrush, Fred John Luellan
Thrush, Ronald Francis
Thurston, Bernard Patrick .
Thynne, Felicity Katherine Ellen
Thynne, Hope

Tler, Phylhs Mabel Ellen

-Tinker, Allan George

Tinline, Margaret

Tinline, Moira Mary ..

Tippett, Shirley Armstrong

Tither, Michae! Cameron

Todd, Kenneth Masefield

Todd, Mary Brownrigg

Todd, Reynard Comrie Ca,mpbe]l

Pohill, Charles Martin Weaver ..

Tollison, Ivy Florence .

Tomlinson, John Edwa,rd

Tomlinson, Margaret Cora Noellne

Toone, Harry Parker

Tossman, Aaron

Town, Stanley Lee ..

Townshend, Alma Kathleen

‘Tozer, Doris Ethel

Trafford, John Margrave

Treeby, Richard John ..

Tregurtha, Thomas Charles

Tremewan, Hector Charles ..

Trengrove, Audrey Lillian

Trevella, Charles James

Trevor,: Robert.John -

Trewheela, Thomas Henry

Trigance, Kenneth William

Trigg, Lloyd Allan

Trott, Dulcie May ..

Trott, Thomas Charles

Trounson, Elinor Gwenda

Tucker, Gladys Joyce ..

Tudhope,  Archibald Graham
McCurdy

Turnbull, Frances Mary

Turnbull, Leon William

Turner, James Noel Peter

Turpin, Winifred Anna

Tuxford, Harry Fargham

Twiss, Francis Dudley

Twohill, Edmund James

Twose, Gwla,dys Winsome

Twyneham, Roy Stanley Desmond

Tyler, Marcus William ..

Tyson, Madge

Urquhart, John Matheson

Ushakoff, Vanya

Utting, Sta,nley .

Vautier, Clyde Percival William

Vautier, Maxwell Helier .

Vautier, Phillip Lawson

Vautier, Rita Ursula

Vautier, Walter Norman

Velvin, Ernest John ..

Vere-White, de, Margaret A]lce

Vernall, Daisy Noeline ..

Verran, Norma Gwendoline

Viles, Howard Galpin ..

Voss, Reginald Theodore

Waddell, Alice Mary

Wade, Horton Neilson

Wagstaft, Mollie

Wagstaff, Ronald

Walker, Adelaide

Walker, Edwin Maurice

Walker, James Charles Smith

Walker, John Reginald

Walker, Paul Nelson ..

Walker, William Donald

Wallace, Edith Mildred
Wallace, Francis John
Wallace, Tan Robert
Wallace, James Cassels

Examination Centre.

Hastings.
Wanganui.
Gisborne.
Nelson.

New Plymouth.
Christchurch,
‘Whangarei.
Christchurch.
Thames.
Hastings.
Auckland.
Wanganui.
Hawera.
Wellington.
Taumarunui.

Palmerston North.

Gisborne.
Invercargill.
Auckland.
Auckland.
‘Whakatane.
Gore.
Auckland.
Dargaville.
Christchurch.
Alexandra.

Palmerston North.

Hastings.
Hamilton.
Auckland.
Wellington.
Auckland.
Christchurch.
Timaru.
Gisborne.
Wanganui.

Palmerston North.

Lower Hutt.
Dunedin.
Ashburton.
Wellington.
Auckland.
Temuka.
Whangarei.
Otorohanga.
Otorohanga.
Dargaville.

.Rotorua.

Tauranga.

Christchurch.
Hawera.
Wellington.
Whakatane.
Christchurch.
Christchurch.
Thames.
Christchurch.
Christchurch.
Dargaville.
Greymouth.
Wellington.
Auckland.
Auckland.
Gisborne.
Hamilton.
Gisborne.
Wanganui.

Palmerston North.

Hawera.
Auckland.
Rotorua.
Waipawa.
Feilding.
Waipawa.
Timaru.
Gisborne.
Oamaru.
Oamaru.
Gisborne.
Christchurch.
Christchurch.
Invercargill.
Auckland.
Christchurch.
Christchurch.
Levin.
Hokitika.
Wanganui.
Dunedin.
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No.

159.

652.
378.
1016.

1216.
403.
1350.

698.

551.
672.
81.

613.
765.

1379.
1386.

1271.
235.
323.
283.
972,

" 584.

673.

95.
674.
179.
262.

1317.
415.
843.

1414.
511.
975.
825.

1373.

1236.
1050.
1252.
1147.

1104.

987.
404.

411.
301.
1303.

419.
867.
660.

644.
162.

732.
1179.
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Name. g Examlnatlon Centré,
Wallace, Joseph Alexander Berry Timaru.’ vttt
Wallace, Margaret Jane = - Chnstchurch
Wallace, Vernor Brian - - Whangarei.
Wallace, William John Auckland."
Wallach, Norton qpencer ‘Geraldine.”
Waller, Norma Joan Auckland.*
Wallis, Francis Arnold -~ Gisborne: -
Walsdorf, Florence Lou1sa . Gisborne: ©
Walsh, Frank Jackson . Auckland.”
Walsh, Lorrie .« Auckland.
Walsh, Mary Veromc& + % i, Lower Hutt
Walter, Jean Fea S0 Neldon:

Walton, David Chfford ’
Walton, Mary Frances -
Walton, Richard Joseph -

- Aucklanid.

Ward, George Cyril Ramsay - .. Wellmgton
Ward, John Neville Auckland:
Ware, Mabel Avis ‘i Greymouth.
Wares, Owen ~Invercargill.
Warner, Hugh Fredenck . “Wellingtorn.
Warren, Anastasia Joyce .+ Wanganui.
Warring, Joyce May .+ ~Auckland.”
Warrington, Adelalde Consta.nce :Christchuréh. 4§
Washbourn, Heather Isolde © .o - Nelson.: -
Wateford, Davis .. . it Auckland.
Watkins, Shirlay Maud - Auckland.
Watkinson, Wilfrid Hastings.”
Watson, Audrey Laura .« Dunedin. -:
Watson, Eric Tristan .. - Auckland. -
Watson, James Drew .. - .. Palmerston North.
‘Watson, Leslie - Christchurch.
Watson, Lindsay . . - Waipawa.'
Watson, Spencer Sector i uA“uckland:”
Watson, Thomas Alastair . v - Masterten:
Watson-Munro, Charles Norinan - - Lower Hutt.
Watt, James Michael .. e Wellmgton
Watt, Josephine Ruth -+~ -.¢.. Thames.. -+ .
Watt, Leith Simpson .. : i New. ?lymouth
Watts, David Howard .- cte :Auckland:
‘Watts, Peter Belford i Temukas
Webb, Doris Islay .. v, Wellington.
Webber, Nola Jessie .. t. ... ‘Dannevirke.
Webster, Allan Robert. . -Whangarei. -t
‘Webster, Eileen . Christchurch.
‘Weir, Alexander McKenZIe Auckland.
Weir, Raye Jean . Matamata.
Welch, Dudley . Pukekohe.
Wells, Sybil Ethelwyn o Auckland.
Wenmoth, Dorothy Elsie Chrlstchurch
Were, James Charles .. Wellington.*
We-Repa, Reginald Tututaong& Waipawa.
Werner, Hugh . . Auckland.
West, Hilda Jean Auckland.
West, James Ingles Invercargill.
West, Mollie Sutton . Helensville.
Whateley, John William Wellington.
Whatman, Maxine Timaru.
Whatman, Normnan Henry .. Timaru.
Whitaker, Ralph Highton .. Dunedin.
Whitcher, Enid Hannah .. Lower Hutt.
White, Allan John Armour Waihi.

White, Alma Jayce Awuckland.
White, Cedric Noble ‘Whangarei.
White, Clarice Winifred Auckland.
White, David Renfrew. . Dunedin.
White, Eric William Waipawa.
White, Francis Marriott New Plymouth.
White, Gerald Edward. . Geraldine.
White, Ronald Ernest . Alexandra.
Whitehead, John . Hamilton. ,
Whitehead, Vivian Ian Edoar Palmerston North.
Whiterod, Philip William Wellington.

. Whitham, Eric Albert .. Wellington.
Whiting, Frank Frederick Auckland.
Whitlock, Lesli¢ Arthur Hamilton.
Whitton, Alexander James Napier.
Whitworth, Kenneth Tauranga.
Whyte, Alexander Burnett Kerr Wellington.
Wicks, Howard Walter . Invercargill.
Wiggens, Francls Vincent Wanganui.
Wight, Jessie Estelle. Wanganui.
Wight, Margaretta Florence Paeroa.

Wilby, William Keith .. Palmerston North.
Wild, Frederick Barnabus Te Aroha.

Wiles, Owen Gilbert, Auckland.

Wilkie, Edith Helen Wanganui.
Wilkins, Howard Timothy Dunedin.
Wilkinson, Peggy Aileen ‘Wanganui.
Wilkinson, Raymond Ingram . Wellington.

Will, Elizabeth Mary .. . Auckland.



